ADOT

ORG

4316
4310
4352
4673
4313
4975
4317
4317
4316
4676
4315
4684
4353
4433
4355
0
4313
0
4511
4315
4310
4310
4517
4319

4319
4315
4433
159106
4352
4317
4319
4313
4680
4310
4310

4672
4310
4672
4310

6205
0
4310
1553
4631
4315
4310
4593
4319
175349
2980
4672
4310
4511

Last Name

Adams
Alexander
Allman
Anderson
Aranas
Arnold
Bakurza
Barbone
Berry
Betlej
Bonadeo
Botts
Bowles
Bozek
Branson
Brito
Brock
Brooks
Brown
Caccavale
Carlson
Carlton
Caron
Carrillo
Chavez
Cheesebrough
Christian
Clark
Cline
Cody
Cordova
Coronado
Coronado
Croy
Custer
DeFranco
Dillenbeck
Doering
Doering
Doyle
Drage
Drudge
Eghbalian
Estus
Figueroa
Flores
Foree
Franco
Friedl
Fruth
Gaedert
Galindo
Gatter
Gifford
Hake
Hale

List of Authorized Users as of:

First Name Ml

Ronald D.
Daniel

Brent

Clem

Francisco

Victor

Cynthia

Delbert M
Pau

Lukasz

John M
Adam

Matthew

John J
Dwight R
John

Danny

Josh

Michael

Anthony

Michael

David

Clement

Adrian

Nicholas

Peter

Jason R
Rodger

Toby

Harley

Guadalupe

David

Martin

Steve

Phil

Michael

Brandon

Chester

Chester

Daniel J
Mick

Dustin

Farhad

Catherine

Alejandro

Zuleyka

Jason

Richard

Elaine

Matthew

Eric

Rudy

Devin

Michael

Brennan

Joshua S

Date Taken

2/5/2019
5/9/2019
2/8/2019
9/24/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
2/5/2019
9/24/2019
6/18/2019
2/5/2019
2/8/2019
5/9/2019
12/18/2018
2/8/2019
12/18/2018
2/8/2019
9/24/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
10/16/2019
2/8/2019
5/21/2020
2/5/2019
2/18/2020
6/18/2019
5/9/2019
8/18/2020
2/8/2019
2/5/2019
5/9/2019
10/17/2018
5/9/2019
2/8/2019
2/18/2020
2/18/2020
7/28/2020
5/9/2019
12/28/2018
9/24/2019
6/30/2020
12/18/2018
2/18/2020
3/19/2019
6/18/2019
7/28/2020
9/24/2019
6/18/2019
7/28/2020
4/2/2020
8/18/2020
9/24/2019
12/18/2018
9/24/2019
12/18/2018

Friday, September 11, 2020

Expired

2/4/2021
5/8/2021
2/7/2021
9/23/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
2/4/2021
9/23/2021
6/17/2021
2/4/2021
2/7/2021
5/8/2021
12/17/2020
2/7/2021
12/17/2020
2/7/2021
9/23/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
10/15/2021
2/7/2021
5/21/2022
2/4/2021
2/17/2022
6/17/2021
5/8/2021
8/18/2022
2/7/2021
2/4/2021
5/8/2021
10/16/2020
5/8/2021
2/7/2021
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
7/28/2022
5/8/2021
12/27/2020
9/23/2021
6/30/2022
12/17/2020
2/17/2022
3/18/2021
6/17/2021
7/28/2022
9/23/2021
6/17/2021
7/28/2022
4/2/2022
8/18/2022
9/23/2021
12/17/2020
9/23/2021
12/17/2020
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ORG

4672
4316
4310

4310
4355
4672

4310
4511
4310

4316
4310
4678
4310
4673

4310
4310
4517
4316
4355
4673
4355
4680

4678
4431
4310

4310
4631
4310
4319
4679
4517
4319
4517
4975
4593

4678
4319
4433
4676
4315
4310
4319
4319
4678
4676

Last Name

Hanna
Hanno
Hartill
Hartman
Herman
Hernandez
Hodges
Hollis
Hoyt
Huddleston
Ibarra

Inn

Irwin
Jackson
Jaramillo
Jaramillo
Jaramillo
Jones
Kanuho
Keith
Kelter
Kigoni
King
Kinsey
Krumm
Laird
Lawson
Lenzmeier
Leon
Lopez
Lozano
Luttrell
Lynch
Mabry
Machosky
Macias
Maraulis
Marquez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Masters
Maue
McCament
McCarron
McDaniel
McDougal
McGinnis
Medina
Mendoza
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mirto
Mohrland
Monroe
Moore

First Name Ml

Dheyaa
Mark
Johnathan
Darrel
Tace
Christopher J
Sean
Daniel
KC
Mathew D
Javier
Ranier
Stuart
Jeffery
John

Eric
Adam
Kevin
Leonard
Jim
Joshua
Samuel
Thomas
Christopher M
Kent
James
Samuel
Jon P
Jose
Albert
David
Robert
Ray
Chris
Beth

Tim
Justin
Leonardo
Daniel
Andrew
Hector
Michael
Andrew
Brett
Timothy
Karl
Patrick
Andrew
Shawn
Joshua
Mario
Abraham
Rebecca
Vincent
John
Thomas
Malcolm
Steve
Came

Date Taken

6/30/2020
2/5/2019
2/18/2020
2/18/2020
8/30/2019
12/18/2018
5/9/2019
12/18/2018
10/16/2018
12/18/2018
10/16/2018
12/18/2018
2/18/2020
2/5/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
9/24/2019
7/28/2020
10/16/2019
12/11/2019
2/18/2020
9/24/2019
10/16/2019
10/16/2018
5/9/2019
12/18/2018
4/8/2020
12/18/2018
12/28/2018
2/8/2019
2/14/2019
2/18/2020
2/8/2019
5/9/2019
2/5/2019
2/8/2019
5/9/2019
7/28/2020
2/18/2020
10/16/2019
5/9/2019
2/5/2019
9/24/2019
2/8/2019
7/28/2020
5/9/2019
12/18/2018
7/28/2020
9/24/2019
12/11/2019
3/19/2019
10/16/2018
9/24/2019
2/18/2020
12/11/2019
8/18/2020
3/19/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019

Expired

6/30/2022
2/4/2021
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
8/29/2021
12/17/2020
5/8/2021
12/17/2020
10/15/2020
12/17/2020
10/15/2020
12/17/2020
2/17/2022
2/4/2021
2/7/2021
2/7/2021
9/23/2021
7/28/2022
10/15/2021
12/10/2021
2/17/2022
9/23/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2020
5/8/2021
12/17/2020
4/8/2022
12/17/2020
12/27/2020
2/7/2021
2/13/2021
2/17/2022
2/7/2021
5/8/2021
2/4/2021
2/7/2021
5/8/2021
7/28/2022
2/17/2022
10/15/2021
5/8/2021
2/4/2021
9/23/2021
2/7/2021
7/28/2022
5/8/2021
12/17/2020
7/28/2022
9/23/2021
12/10/2021
3/18/2021
10/15/2020
9/23/2021
2/17/2022
12/10/2021
8/18/2022
3/18/2021
2/7/2021
2/7/2021
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ORG

4310
4673
2980
4353
4352

4315
4593
4310
6205
4676
4310
4310
4352
4316
4678
4319
4319

4433
4315
4674
4319
5235
4319
4316
4679
4319
4310
4310

4433
4353
4673
4975

4676
4352
4310
4310
4631
4511
4310
4315
4310
4310
4676
4310
4319
4319
4319
4317
4315
4353
4319
4310
4355
4317
4672

Last Name

Moore
Mulenga
Murillo
Napier
Nicolls
Noon
O'Banion
O'Daniel
Ortega
Ortiz
Pathrose
Perez
Pieper
Polson
Portillo
Quintana
Ramirez
Ramirez
Raney
Redsteer
Reyes
Richmond
Riddle
Roanhorse
Robert
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Romero
Rosales
Ross
Sadique
Salazar
Saligoe
Salinas
Salinas
Sanchez
Schellinger
Schubert
Sedillo
Shenefelt
Shepherd
Sin
Smith
Smith
Strong
Taylor
Torrez
Trujillo
Trujillo
Turner
Turner
Ulibarri
Vance
Vanness
Varghese
Vasquez
Vazquez
Vega
Vindiola

First Name Ml

Casey

Vernon

Oscar

Dean

John

Patrick

William

Clay

Aaron

Francisco A
Franklin

William

John

Loren

Richard A
Terry

Librado

Librado

Mel

Craig

Mario

Daniel R
Michael

Reginald

Aaron

Victor M
David

Richard

Andrew

Jim

Shahrier

Nick

Jeffery

Thomas

Daniel

Anthony

Robert

Michael

Tim

Mark

Pau

Erick J
Tennery

Edward

Layton

Jonathan

Christopher

Adam

Adam

Ted

Ted

Jon

William

Jonathon

Jacob

Jerry

Anselmo

Christopher G.
Gabriel

Date Taken

9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
5/9/2019
7/28/2020
8/30/2019
12/28/2018
3/19/2019
5/9/2019
9/24/2019
2/8/2019
6/18/2019
7/28/2020
12/11/2019
2/18/2020
2/8/2019
3/19/2019
7/28/2020
2/5/2019
12/11/2019
3/19/2019
2/18/2020
6/18/2019
9/24/2019
10/16/2019
9/24/2019
5/9/2019
2/18/2020
12/11/2019
2/8/2019
6/30/2020
5/9/2019
2/8/2019
10/16/2019
2/8/2019
2/5/2019
2/8/2019
6/18/2019
12/18/2018
4/30/2020
9/24/2019
12/11/2019
10/16/2018
3/19/2019
4/1/2019
2/18/2020
12/11/2019
2/18/2020
10/16/2018
10/16/2019
2/8/2019
2/5/2019
12/11/2019
12/18/2018
2/5/2019
12/18/2018

Expired

9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
2/7/2021
2/7/2021
2/7/2021
5/8/2021
7/28/2022
8/29/2021
12/27/2020
3/18/2021
5/8/2021
9/23/2021
2/7/2021
6/17/2021
7/28/2022
12/10/2021
2/17/2022
2/7/2021
3/18/2021
7/28/2022
2/4/2021
12/10/2021
3/18/2021
2/17/2022
6/17/2021
9/23/2021
10/15/2021
9/23/2021
5/8/2021
2/17/2022
12/10/2021
2/7/2021
6/30/2022
5/8/2021
2/7/2021
10/15/2021
2/7/2021
2/4/2021
2/7/2021
6/17/2021
12/17/2020
4/30/2022
9/23/2021
12/10/2021
10/15/2020
3/18/2021
3/31/2021
2/17/2022
12/10/2021
2/17/2022
10/15/2020
10/15/2021
2/7/2021
2/4/2021
12/10/2021
12/17/2020
2/4/2021
12/17/2020
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ORG

4431
4431
4517

4310
4674
4310
4314
4433

4319
4319
4684

Last Name

Wagoner
Wagoner
Weber
Williams
Woll
Woodruff
Wright
Yanez
Yazzie
Yazzie
Zook
Zook
Zych

First Name

Beau
James
Joe
Scott
James
Jeremy
Rick
Jesus
Kee
Karlis
David
David
Franciszek

Ml

Date Taken

2/8/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
4/30/2020
12/11/2019
4/2/2020
12/18/2018
7/28/2020
2/8/2019
4/2/2020
3/19/2019
10/16/2018

Expired

2/7/2021
2/7/2021
2/7/2021
2/7/2021
4/30/2022
12/10/2021
4/2/2022
12/17/2020
7/28/2022
2/7/2021
4/2/2022
3/18/2021
10/15/2020
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